

Property Information		Request Information	Update Information
File#:	1111111111	Requested Date: 11/21/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	Kaviraj LLC	Branch:	Requested By:
Address 1:	214 South Mcmillin St	Date Completed:	Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):	
City, State Zip	: Stamford, TX 79553	# of Parcel(s): 1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS	Per City of Stamford Department of Zoning there are No Code Violation cases on this property.	
	Collector: City of Stamford Payable: 201 E McHarg St, Stamford, TX 79553 Business# 325-773-2723	
PERMITS	Per City of Stamford Building Department there are No Open/pending/expired Permit on this property.	
	Collector: City of Stamford Payable: 201 E McHarg St, Stamford, TX 79553 Business# 325-773-2723	
SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS	Per Jones County Appraisal District there are No Assessments/Lien on the property.n	
	Collector: Jones County Payable: PO Box 348 1137 E. Court Plaza Anson, TX 79501 Business# 325-823-2422	
DEMOLITION	NO	
UTILITIES	WATER, SEWER & TRASH Account: # NA Payment Status: NA Status: PVT–Lienable Amount: NA Good Thru: NA Account Active: NA Collector: Stamford Water Department Payable: City Hall, Stamford, TX 79553 Business# (325) 773-2723	

UNABLE TO PROVIDE INFO TO THIRD PARTIES. HOMEOWNER AUTHORIZATION NEEDED.